1 Northamptonshire V Leicestershire & Rutland 2015 - Targetcraft AC - 27/9/15

Northants
Gents Recurve

Shahram Montasser

John Inkley

lan Hannaford
Jeremy Beesley
Clive Trundel
Simon Stubbs

total

Gents Compound
James Mason
Martin Ross

Tim Bull

Alan Course
David Quemby
total

Ladies Recurve
Lizzy Cantopher
Christine Marshall
Amber Wilkins
Deanna Neville
Jenny Beesley
total

Ladies Compound

Susan Corless
Kelly Pearse
total

Longbow
lan Hyde

John Marshall
Russ Faulkner
Paul Hyde
total

barebow
Michael Le Bon
Peter Bix
Martin Davies
total

senior team total

scores
inc

1166
1162
1111
1163

1121

5723

1382

1313

1200

1237

5132

1163

907

1024

1081
4175

1313
1276
2589

502

461
963

756
756

19338

scores
not inc

1022

1192

700

349
284

724
668

|&rcaa

Gents Recurve
Kev Smith
Steve Merton
Nigel Gensmantel
Steve Copson
Viren Patel
Jim Young

Tim Oliver
Tom Cram
total

Gents Compound
Dave Lee

Alan Tonge

Bill Chapman
Peter Fox

Peter Curnock
total

Ladies Recurve
Anna Leeson
Anne Smith
Ash McCloud
Kim Copson
Ruth Welsh
total

Ladies Compound

Jill Brown
Sally Smith
total

Longbow
Paul Agar

Catriona Charters
total

barebow

Chris Flint

Sarah CIiff

total

senior team total

scores
inc

1120
1133

1210
1203
1250
5916

1296
1319
1301
1124
5040

1143
1052
1147
1233
4575

1274
1130
2404

490
412

902

724

724

19561

scores
not inc

1023
987

997

1005

812

423

193

92

400

185

61

32

223

5 score

4 score

4 score

2 score

2 scores

1 scores
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junior rec
Harry Wright

Finlay Lancashie
Lyla Lancashire
Neve Spence
Lucie Sanday
Ruby Paul

total

junior comp
Will Ross

Aleece da Silva
George Stubbs
Millie Bott

total

jnr team total

grand total

1241
1199
1220
1228

4888

1290

1227
2517

7405

26743

1056

1046

1083

877

junior rec
Jordan James

Rebecca Randall
Howard Young
Sam Chapman
Elenor Matkin
Niall Brown

total

junior comp
Mia Agar
Harry Hey

total

jnr team total

Green is LRCAA
win

Orrange NCA win

1091
1166
1247

1189

4693

1272

1228

2500

7193

26754

688

989

195

17

212

11

4 Score

2 Score



